   Item       Characteristics
Category Temperature Range
40 105
Rated Voltage Range(UR)
800Vdc/250Vac, 1250Vdc/400Vac, 1600Vdc/700Vac
Capacitance Tolerance
±3%(H), ±5%(J)
Reference Standard

0.0012
0.0015
0.0018
0.0022
0.0027
0.0033
0.0039
0.0047
0.0056
0.0068
0.0082
0.01
0.012
0.015
0.018
0.022 18.0 7.5 13.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 0.8 100 2,000 - 400 400 800MPE223 **
0.027 18.0 8.0 13.5 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 0.8 100 2,000 - 400 300 800MPE273 **
0.033 18.0 9.0 14.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 0.8 200 1,000 - 400 300 800MPE333 **
0.039 18.0 9.5 15.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 0.8 200 1,000 - 300 300 800MPE393 **
0.047 18.0 9.5 16.5 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 0.8 200 1,000 - 300 300 800MPE473 **
0.056 18.0 10.5 17.5 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 0.8 200 1,000 - - - 800MPE563 **
0.068 18.0 11.5 18.5 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 0.8 200 1,000 - - - 800MPE683 **
0.082 18.0 12.0 20.5 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 0.8 200 800 - - - 800MPE823 **
0.1 18.5 13.5 22.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 1.0 100 800 - - - 800MPE104 **
0.12 18.5 15.0 23.5 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 1.0 100 500 - - - 800MPE124 **
0.15 18.5 16.5 25.5 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 1.0 100 500 - - - 800MPE154 **
0.18 18.5 18.5 27.5 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 1.0 100 500 - - - 800MPE184 **
0.22 18.5 20.5 29.5 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 1.0 100 500 - - - 800MPE224 **
0.27 18.5 22.5 31.5 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 1.0 100 300 - - - 800MPE274 **
0.33 23.5 21.5 30.0 20.0 20.0 1.0 100 300 - - - 800MPE334 **
0.39 23.5 23.0 32.0 20.0 20.0 1.2 50 200 - - - 800MPE394 **
0.47 23.5 25.0 34.0 20.0 20.0 1.2 50 200 - - - 800MPE474 **
0.56 23.5 27.5 36.5 20.0 20.0 1.2 50 200 - - - 800MPE564 **
0.001 18.0 6.0 9.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 0.6 200 4,000 - 500 500 121MPE102 **P0520
0.0012 18.0 6.0 9.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 0.6 200 4,000 - 500 500 121MPE122 **P0520
0.0015 18.0 6.0 9.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 0.6 200 4,000 - 500 500 121MPE152 **P0520
0.0018 18.0 6.0 10.5 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 0.6 100 3,000 - 500 500 121MPE182 **P0520
0.0022 18.0 5.5 9.5 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 0.6 200 4,000 - 500 500 121MPE222 **P0520
0.0027 18.0 5.5 11.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 0.6 100 3,000 - 500 500 121MPE272 **P0520
0.0033 18.0 5.5 11.5 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 0.6 100 3,000 - 500 500 121MPE332 **P0520
0.0039 18.0 6.0 11.5 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 0.6 100 2,000 - 500 500 121MPE392 **P0520
0.0047 18.0 6.5 12.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 0.6 100 2,000 - 500 400 121MPE472 **P0520
0.0056 18.0 7.0 12.5 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 0.6 100 2,000 - 500 400 121MPE562 **P0520
0.0068 18.0 7.5 13.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 0.6 100 2,000 - 400 400 121MPE682 **P0520
0.0082 18.0 6.0 11.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 0.6 100 2,000 - 400 300 121MPE822 **P0520
0.01 18.0 7.0 12.5 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 0.6 100 1,000 - 400 300 121MPE103 **P0520
0.012 18.0 7.0 12.5 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 0.6 100 2,000 - 500 400 121MPE123 **P0520
0.015 18.0 7.5 13.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 0.6 100 2,000 - 400 400 121MPE153 **P0520
0.018 18.0 8.0 13.5 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 0.6 100 2,000 - 400 300 121MPE183 **P0520
0.022 18.0 8.0 15.5 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 0.8 100 1,000 - 400 300 121MPE223 **
0.027 18.0 9.0 16.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 0.8 200 1,000 - 400 300 121MPE273 **
0.033 18.0 9.5 18.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 0.8 200 1,000 - - - 121MPE333 **
0.039 18.0 10.0 18.5 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 0.8 200 1,000 - - - 121MPE393 **
0.047 18.5 11.5 20.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 0.8 200 1,000 - - - 121MPE473 **
0.056 18.5 12.0 20.5 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 0.8 200 800 - - - 121MPE563 **
0.068 18.5 13.0 21.5 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 1.0 200 800 - - - 121MPE683 **
0.082 18.5 14.5 23.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 1.0 100 500 - - - 121MPE823 **
0.1 18.5 16.0 25.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 1.0 100 500 - - - 121MPE104 **
0.12 18.5 17.0 27.5 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 1.0 100 500 - - - 121MPE124 **
0.15 18.5 20.0 29.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 1.0 100 500 - - - 121MPE154 **
0.18 18.5 22.0 31.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/10.0/15.0 1.0 100 400 - - - 121MPE184 **
0.22 23.5 20.5 30.0 20.0 20.0 1.0 100 300 - - - 121MPE224 **
0.27 23.5 23.0 32.0 20.0 20.0 1.2 50 200 - - - 121MPE274 **
0.33 23.5 25.5 34.5 20.0 20.0 1.2 50 200 - - - 121MPE334 **
-
-
-
-